Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6212.200
Support section CP 120

State: 2025-07-12 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

CP 6212.200 - Support section CP 120 Solid

Attached to the connection components with 4 self-tapping screws in the screw channel. May be
cut to any length, no thread-tapping required. Closed cable duct with a large cross-section.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Color

Supply includes
Length

Dimensions

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2025

CP 6212.200

Attached to the connection components with 4 self-tapping screws
in the screw channel. May be cut to any length, no thread-tapping
required. Closed cable duct with a large cross-section.

Support section: Extruded aluminum section
Support section: RAL 7035

Support section

2,000 mm

Width: 75 mm
Height: 120 mm
Length: 2,000 mm

1 pc(s).

15.873

16.182
76042100
4028177683952
EC000882

27400556

Manufacturer's declaration



