Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





CP 6212.200 Support section CP 120

State: 2025-07-12 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



CP 6212.200 - Support section CP 120 Solid

Attached to the connection components with 4 self-tapping screws in the screw channel. May be cut to any length, no thread-tapping required. Closed cable duct with a large cross-section.

Features

Model No.	CP 6212.200
Product description	Attached to the connection components with 4 self-tapping screws in the screw channel. May be cut to any length, no thread-tapping required. Closed cable duct with a large cross-section.
Material	Support section: Extruded aluminum section
Color	Support section: RAL 7035
Supply includes	Support section
Length	2,000 mm
Dimensions	Width: 75 mm Height: 120 mm Length: 2,000 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	15.873
Gross weight	16.182
Customs tariff number	76042100
EAN	4028177683952
ETIM 9	EC000882
ECLASS 8.0	27400556

Approvals

Explanations	Manufacturer's declaration

© Rittal 2025 2